
 

PGCert Primary Care 2024/25 
Faculty of Health & Life Sciences International Students Induction Event - Monday 25th September 2024 (St Lukes Campus) 10am-
3pm  
Faculty of Health & Life Sciences Induction Evening – Monday 25th September 2024 (Via TEAMS) 5 – 6.30pm 

 

 

Module code 
and lead

Module Title Credits Start Date Contact Dates Assessment Dates Compulsory / Optional

HPDM127 Principles of Primary 
Care 

15 17th, 18th October 2024 Compulsory

HPDM163 Advanced Clinical 
Reasoning in Primary 
Care

30 26th, 27th, 28th March 2025
30th May 2025: Formative OSCE practice (1 or 2 
stations) / review of portfolios
25th, 26th, 27th June: Summative Assessment 
Contact days - mock OSCE (all stations), 
private study, summative OSCE

1 August 2025: Summative 
Assessment - Portfolio 
submission via ELE2

Optional (but good choice for 
those with limited experience of 
consulting in NHS General 
Practice or for those interested in 
a deeper understanding of GP 
clinical reasoning.)

HPDM185 Applied Principles of 
Primary Care 

15 15th and 16th May 2025 Compulsory

HPDM105  Education Essentials  15 Monday 16th 
September 2024

Tuesday 26th - Friday 27th September 2024 Tuesday 29th October 2024 Optional

HPDM081  Management in 
Healthcare 

15 Monday 16th 
September 2024

Tuesday 8th - Thursday 10th October 2024 Monday 11th November 
2024

Optional

HPDM142  Principles of Supervision, 
Mentoring and Coaching 

15 Thursday 5th 
December 2024

Thursday 9th - Friday 10th January 2025 Tuesday 4th February 2025 Optional

HPDM059  Leading Change in Health 
Services 

15 Monday 6th 
January 2025

Monday 20th and Tuesday 21st January 2025 
Thursday 30th Jan 2025 (Webinar) 2pm, 3pm, 
4pm or 5pm

Friday 21st February 2025 Optional

HPDM080  Leadership in Healthcare  15 Monday 3rd March 
2025

Tuesday 25th - Wednesday 26th March 2025 Tuesday 29th April 2025 Optional

HPDM103  Teaching Practitioner  15 Thursday 3rd April 
2025

Thursday 1st; Friday 2nd May 2025 Tuesday 27th May 2025 Optional

These dates are indicative and subject to change


